Mosnuyma | CAIll Kog HanmeHoBaHWe Ha KOMMOHEHTA HanmeHoBaHWe Ha KOMNoHeHTa BG bp.
Position | SAP Code Part name Part name BG QrY
1.6 203718 |Rear Panel not painted CN04/300 MaHen 3ageH yepeH CN04/300 1
2.6 203719 |Front Panel not painted CN04/300 MaHen npeneH YepeH CN04/300 1
4 106248 |Right Base PC+ABS CN04 [sacHa ocHoBa nnactmaca CNO4 1
5 106247 |Left Base PC+ABS CNO0O4 Jlasa ocHoBa nnactmaca CN0O4 1
6 106249 [Right cap PC+ABS CN04 [acHa kanayka nnactmaca CNO4 EIS 1
7 106246 |Left cap PC+ABS CN04 Jlasa kana4vka nnactmaca CN04 1
8 106607 |Display sticker for control box MaHen nuueB 3a CN0O4 EIS W 1
9.1 102821 |Horizontal metal support for wall YacTt xopu3s 3a nnaHka Hoc CN02 201 251 NC 1
10 100700 |Vertical metal support for wall Mnanka CN 02 BepTuKanHa Hocella 2
11 106012 [Aluminum radiator triac Al. pagnaTtop Tupuctop 3a CN04 1
13.6 201820 |Heating element 3000W Harpesaten Al ¢ otBopu Hocad CN03/300 1
14 106058 [Metal shield EkpaH orbHaT CN0O4 1
15.1 102012 |Plastic support for heating element down side Hocay HarpeBaTen goneH 4
16.1 102013 |Plastic support for heating element up side Hocau HarpeBaTten ropeH 4
17.2 101998 |Metal support for heating element Hocau Harpeaten orbHat CN 03 ZN 4
18.3 100162 |Thermal cut outs -self resetting Tepmoorpannunten TYB0A A230 60A095A06 2
19.2 100241 [Bracket for TCO Ckoba 3a TepMoun3KIIouBaTen 2
20 100736 [Plastic support for radiator triac OuctaHumoHep PA 66 3
21 106786 |Base control PCBoard for CN0O4 EIS ErP YnpaBnsBala 6a3zosa nnatka 3a CN04 yyz E| 1
22 106013 [Sensor, NTC for CN04 yyz EIS NTC ceHsop 3a CN04 yyz EIS WI-FI 1
24 100698 |Switch Kntoy CN EIS 16A 250V 1
25 106003 |Strain relief white KA 1/1 KabenHa cnupadka 6ana KA 1/1 1
26.1 106442 |Power cord HOS5VV-F 3x1.5 RAL9016 WHyp HO5VV-F 3x1.5 RAL9016 Ver. 2 1
27.2 104184 |Sealing for cord CN02 MIS YnnbTHUTEN 3a WwHyp CNO02 MIS 3
28 106887 |Cable clip — black colorCAC248-PPBLK Obpxad npoBogHnum YepeH uBaTtCAC248-PPBLK 3
30.2 100239 |Screw M3x8 DIN965 Zn BuHT M3x8 DIN965 Zn 3
31.2 100364 |Nut M3 DIN 934 "aika M3 DIN 934 3
32.1 100528 |Screw for plastic 3.5x10 BuHT 32 nnactmaca 3.5x10 4
33.2 100009 |Screw BuHTt 3.5x9.5 DIN 7981 21
34 102578 |Screw M3.5x16 DIN7981 ZN BuHTt 3.5x16 DIN7981 ZN 2
35 102584 |Screw M3.5x9.5 DIN7982 ZN BuHTt 3.5x9.5 DIN7982 ZN 2
36 100291 |Screw M3.5x6.5 DIN7981 ZN BuHT 3.5x6.5 DIN7981 11
37 100287 |Screw BuHT 2.9x6.5 DIN7981 4
38.4 204686 |El Installation CN0O4 300 EIS WMHctanaums en CN0O4 300 EIS W 1




Mosnuyma | CAIll Kog HanmeHoBaHWe Ha KOMMOHEHTA HanmeHoBaHWe Ha KOMNoHeHTa BG bp.

Position | SAP Code Part name Part name BG Qry
39 101215 [Screw with disc M4x10 DIN967 Zn BuHT ¢ wanba M4x10 DIN967 Zn 1
41 100011 |Spring washer @4 LWan6a npyxuHHa o4 1
42 100365 [Nut M4 DIN 934 Manka M4 DIN934 Zn 1
43 100188 [Serrated Washers DIN6798AZ LWanba M3 DIN6798AZ Ha3bbeHa 1
44 102609 |Treenail for screw M3.5x32 IWH [ioben 6x30mMm 4
45 102583 [Screw BuHT 3.5%x32 DIN7981 ZN 4

LleHosa nncTa/Price list



https://issuu.com/tesy.mkt/docs/spare_parts_price_list?fr=sMzg5MTgzODYxNTI

